City of Tulsa Approved IDP Contractors

IDP Approved Contractors ] 3/12/2025
Approved IDP Work Type
Company Name Email Phone Expiration|water Sewer Stormwater Transportation Road Boring  |Arterial
3rd Gen Plumbing LLC micah tilford@3rdgenok.com (918) 933-3436 | 7/17/2025 X X X X X
ABA Asphalt, Inc aaasphalt@windstream.net (918) 486-1204 | 7/17/2025 X X
Advanced Workzone Services, LLC ampickle@aw-inc.com (918) 682-9393 | 1/15/2026 X X
Alert Plumbing & Drain, LLC plumbing@alertplumbingok.com (918) 694-5865 | 2/21/2025 X X X X <72" X
All American Plumbing, Inc angieg@aapiok.com (918) 227-1555 | 4/17/2025 X X X X X
APAC-Central, Inc josh.davis@apac.com (918) 438-2020 | 3/12/2026 X X X
Apex Plumbing Heating & Piping, Inc apex@apexphpinc.com (918) 584-6007 | 5/29/2025 X X X X
Barnes Construction Solutions, Inc info@barnescosolutions.com (918) 978-6833 | 3/12/2026 X X X X X
Becco Contractors, Inc aaron@beccousa.com (918) 445-2684 | 8/21/2025 X X X <72" X
Beene Services, LLC dbenson@beene.cc (918) 451-9081 | 7/31/2025 X X
BG Utilities, Inc bautilities7@agmail.com (405) 740-5657 | 3/27/2025 X X X X
BR Heavy Construction, LLC bb@brheavy.com (918) 392-7885 | 7/31/2025 X X X X X
Bret Barnhart Excavating bret@barnhartexcavating.com (918) 827-6005 | 4/17/2025 X X X X Call First X
Cantera Concrete Company, LLC katharine.colvin@canteraconcrete.com (918) 878-3498 | 5/1/2025 X X
C-It-All Leak Detectors & Plumbing, Inc citallplbg@yahoo.com (918) 251-3155 | 1/15/2026 X X X
Contech, Inc bthompson@contechinc.net (918) 259-1177 | 1/15/2026 X X X <24" X
COP Hometown Service Inc dba Mullin Plumbing nikki@mullinine.com (918) 258-6636 | 1/8/2026 X X X X <4" X
Cowen Construction rebeccam@cowencontruction.com (918) 582-2220 | 3/12/2026 X X
Crossland Construction Company, Inc tsills@crossland.com or bpayne@crossland.com {620) 429-1414 | 5/15/2025 X X X
Crossland Heavy Contractors, Inc cwalters@heavycontractors.com (918) 438-2800 | 5/1/2025 X X X X X
Cunningham Plumbing Co, Inc cpc@tulsacoxmail.com (918) 446-3730 | 7/17/2025 X X
Daris Contractors, LLC Ibowman@daris.com (918) 836-5700 | 12/4/2025 X X X X X
Davis H. Elliot Construction Company, Inc tbuttram@dhec.com (918) 455-8630 ¢ 10/30/2025 X X X X <32" X
Developers Paving Company, LLC robin@simmonskourtis.com (918) 376-6538 | 10/2/2025 X X X X X
D-Kerns Construction, Inc dan@dkernsconstruction.com (918) 342-5075 | 1/15/2026 X X X X X
DP Byers Company, LLC philbyers@byerscompany.net (918) 216-9409 | 8/21/2025 X
DT Specialized Services, Inc patrick.harman@dtcivil.com (918) 379-0966 | 7/31/2025 X X X X X
Duncan & Sons, LLC john@duncanandsonslic.com (918) 224-8065 | 3/12/2026 X X X X X
Dunhill Properties Rental, LLC aalhlou@alphagrouprealtyllc.com (918) 230-0741 | 1/15/2026 X X X X <12" X
Eagle Eye Construction, Inc brad@eeconstructioninc.com (918) 327-2013 4/3/2025 X X
Earth Smart Contruction, Inc rgibson@earthsmartconstruction.com (918) 557-8424 | 10/30/2025 X X X X X
EC Plumbing & Drain, Inc ecp@ecplumbing.net {918) 250-5454 | 9/11/2025 X X X X <24" X
Elevated Paver Systems, LLC josh@okeps.com (405) 985-6088 | 3/6/2025 X X
Ellsworth Construction, LLC jeremy@ellsworthinc.com {918) 446-1500 | 3/12/2026 X X X X X
Flintco, LLC dba Oakridge Builders accounting@alberici.com (918) 733-2000 | 10/2/2025 X X X X
Gober Construction, LLC goberconstruction2@gmail.com (918) 260-6419 | 6/20/2025 X X X X <4" X
Green Construction, LLC bjgreen347@msn.com (918) 230-7657 | 5/29/2025 X X X X X
Hail & Sons (H&H Road Boring Co) hailandsonshd@gmail.com (918) 543-2268 | 10/30/2025 X X X <72" X
Heritage Concrete Construction, Inc heritage concrete@yahoo.com (918) 770-0390 | 7/31/2025 X X
Hickman Plumbing Solutions, LLC hickmanplumbingsolutions@gmail.com (918) 771-1083 | 8/21/2025 X X X X
Inside Out Concrete, Inc insideoutconcrete@yahoo.com (918) 378-8684 | 8/21/2025 X X X X
Ira M Green Construction Company brent@iramgreenconstruction.com (918) 342-0840 5/1/2025 X X X X X
Ironpipe, LLC preston@structurecrete.com (918) 978-0860 | 4/3/2025 X X X X X
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JL Earthworks & Design, LLC jesse@jlearthworks.com (918) 771-1710 | 6/20/2025 X X X

Joseph Enterprises, Inc office@joseph-enterprises.com (918) 978-5341 1/8/2026 X X
JR And B Construction Services, LLC jesus@jrandb.com (918) 814-0470 | 10/2/2025 X X
K-V Contracting, LLC kvcontractingllc@yahoo.com (918) 855-9484 | 11/13/2025 X X X

KSL Dirtworks, LLC stephanee@ksldirtworks.com (918) 336-2184 | 3/12/2026 X X X X X
L.A.M Construction, LLC jasonwyckoff@lamtulsa.com (918) 519-7096 | 3/27/2025 X X X X
LDKC, Inc dba LD Kerns Contractors jkerns@ldkerns.com (918) 299-9797 | 12/4/2025 X

Limestone Construction, LLC kerri@limestoneconstruction.com (918) 510-2023 | 10/2/2025 X X X <36" X
Lithko Contracting, LLC tax@lithko.com (513) 564-2000 1/3/2025 X X
Magnum Construction, Inc bids@magnumconstruction.com (918) 251-8667 | 5/15/2025 X X X X
McGuire Brothers Construction, Inc rmadden@mcquirebrothers.com (918) 224-2764 1/8/2026 X X X X < 60" X
Mclntosh Service, LLC groves.m@mcintoshok.com (918) 270-1414 | 4/3/2025 X X X X
Messer Construction, Inc messer@messerconstruction.com (918) 234-6054 | 2/21/2025 X X X X X
Midwest Mechanical, Inc jamie@mmiok.com (918) 279-1065 | 3/12/2026 X X <50" X
Mills Truck and Tractor Service, Inc tmills0537@gmail.com (918) 855-0537 | 10/30/2025 X X X X X
Morton Excavating, LLC mortonexcavating@windstream.net (918) 486-4918 4/3/2025 X X X X X
MSB Construction, LLC msbertsch@msn.com (918) 261-6475 5/1/2025 X X X X
Nabholz Construction Corporation eli.cutright@nabholz.com (918) 632-7200 | 12/11/2025 X X X X X
Open Range Construction & Excavating, LLC tyson@orexcavating.com (918) 800-4372 | 10/30/2025 X X X <8" X
Owen Plumbing Solutions, Inc accountingops@yahoo.com (918) 671-2255 | 5/15/2025 X X X X <24" X
Paragon Contractors, LLC oll aragontulsa.com (918) 582-8800 | 9/11/2025 X X X X X
R&L Construction, LLC skip@rlconstructionlic.com (918) 404-1290 | 3/12/2026 X X X X <24" X
Rimer Plumbing, Inc rimer.plumbing@yahoco.com (918) 857-1909 | 9/18/2025 X X X X <30" X
Rovan Texas, LLC ryan@rovantexas.com (956) 447-4772 | 5/29/2025 X X X
S&A Concrete, Inc saconcrete@yahoo.com (918) 557-0445 | 3/12/2026 X X
Southeast Plumbing, Inc seplumbing2011@yahoo.com (918) 438-8222 | 3/12/2026 X X X

Spencer Concrete & Excavation, LLC spenceragi@aol.com (918) 695-9245 | 9/18/2025 X X X X X
Structurecrete, LLC preston@structurecrete.com (918) 978-0860 | 8/21/2025 X

Superior Construction Management, Inc berickson@superiorconstructionmg.com (405) 751-8200 | 12/4/2025 X <18" X
The Riverside Group, Inc dboom@rvsginc.com (918) 270-1501 | 7/17/2025 X X
Thrive Outdoor Services, LLC wes@thriveoutdoorok.com (918) 500-6879 | 5/29/2025 X X X X <24" X
Timber Wolf Excavating, LLC office@twolfx.com (918) 355-7458 | 12/11/2025 X X X X X
T.J.S. Excavation, LLC tyson@tjsexcavation.com (918) 641-4274 | 5/15/2025 X X X X X
TLS Group, Inc dwillis@tlsokc.com (405) 524-1341 | 3/12/2026 X X
Top Quality Plumbing, Inc littletgp@yahoo.com (918) 447-0040 | 7/17/2025 X X X X <g" X
Triangle Construction & Utility, LLC triangleconstutility@gmail.com (918) 933-4151 | 3/27/2025 X X X X X
Tri-Star Construction, LLC info@tristarllc.net (918) 439-9155 | 7/31/2025 X X X X X
Tulsa Civil Contractors, LLC marla@tulsacivil.com (918) 266-1001 | 12/4/2025 X X X X Call First X
United Utilities Specialists, LLC bigreen347@msn.com (918) 230-7657 | 5/29/2025 X X X X X
VOY Construction, LLC bids@voyconstruction.com (918) 994-1160 | 9/11/2025 X X X

Wilson Excavation, LLC cwilson@wilsonex.com (918) 691-3185 | 7/17/2025 X X X X <24"




